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SENIORS COMPETITORS — DA D' 1TINNN

HAIRDRESSUNG CATEGORIES — 2y'¥ 21X'VY N'iavg

29.4
28
27.8
27.6
27
26.8
25.4
25
25
23.6

29.6
29.2
27.6
27.4
25.4

25.14286
25.14286
22.28571
21.71429
20.57143
19.85714
18.85714
18.71429

Pavel Golubev
Chaya Akiva
Amar Omer

Olena Guzenko
Alona livshits
Shama Abir
Poul Marina
Kobi Kazkaro
Roifman Lilia
Avivit Oved

Zamsa - Gantovnik Aliona
Olga Melman
Shvid Moshe
Zohar Babayev
NISSAN AVIVIT

Alona livshits
Julia Danilochkin -Vern
ABAS ADAN
Softy Mily
Lubov Tsuker
ABO SHAN MREAN
KLODIN ALNAKIB
Lizmi Aviya

hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal
hair - bridal

hair- trend cut
hair- trend cut
hair- trend cut
hair- trend cut
hair- trend cut

hair- fantasy
hair- fantasy
hair- fantasy
hair- fantasy
hair- fantasy
hair- fantasy
hair- fantasy
hair- fantasy
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29
28.66667
28.33333

26.5
26.33333

26

26

26
25.16667

24.5
24.5
24.5

24
23.83333
23.83333
23.83333
23.66667
23.66667
23.33333
23.33333

Idan Tal
Amit Ifergan
NIR ZOARI
Elad Simhon
Salman AbuYusef
Snir Aharon
Dbdob Moayad
Itay Perets
Yair Harush
Ziv Tabo
Refael Novahov
Saher Rezik
MATAN HAIM HARUSH
Portal Ofir
VAKNIN SHAY SHALOM
Yagur Caesari
Meny Levi
Arush Matan Haim
Arnold Shumunov
Mike Doukhan

Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber

MAKEUP CATEGORIES - 119'®n n'iaovyp

24.83333
24.16667

23.5
22.16667

24.5
24.16667
23

22.5
22.33333
21.83333
21.33333
20.33333
20
19.83333
19.5

19.5
19.16667

Raisa Katz
Katerina Talkovsky
Mariia Konkova
Lubov Tsuker

Didoruk Anastasiia
Bakhshiieva Zhale
Michal Avshlomo
Yulia Levin
Fadda Asaad
Reut Saat
Avivit Oved
Alina Rapport-Onishchenco
Krinsky Olga
Svetlana Zaslavski
Inna Mascniashina
Noga Goren
Hadass Evron

BRIDAL FANTASY
BRIDAL FANTASY
BRIDAL FANTASY
BRIDAL FANTASY

BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL
BRIDAL COMMERCIAL



N
PBoo~v~oooourwnr

[EnY
N

O NO O O1Lol b WN P

24.16666667
23.66666667
23.16666667
22.66666667
20.83333333

20.5
20.33333333
20.33333333
19.33333333
18.66666667

27.71429
27.57143
25.42857
25.14286

25
24.85714
24.85714
24.85714
24.85714
24.42857

24
23.57143

23
22.42857

21

kutsir Ksenia
Tatyana Zhydanov
ATIAS SARIT
Katerina Talkovsky
Krinsky Olga
Anna Kruglikova
Anna Taramaeva
Anya Volkov
Raisa Katz
AMRAMI MIRYAM

Krinsky Olga
Mariia Konkova
Rotem Reuven

Fadda Asaad

Fadda Asaad

Michal Henig
Revital Bochnik

Fadda Asaad

Bakhshiieva Zhale
Didoruk Anastasiia

Fadda Asaad
Alina Tovberg

Fadda Asaad

Katerina Talkovsky
Alina Rapport-Onishchenco

CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP
CREATIVE MAKE-UP

POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP
POSTER-MAKE-UP



